Technical specification document
XSM851-M5Lx – 1.25 Gbps SFP 550 m Reach
Optical Transceiver
APPLICATIONS
• Gigabit Ethernet
• Fiber Channel
• Switch to Switch interfaces
• Switched backplane applications

XSM851-M5Lx SFP 1 Gbps 550m
XSM851-M5Lx-241219150500
ORDERING INFORMATION1
Part Number Product Description
XSM851-M5LN 850 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 550 m,      0C ~ +70C
XSM851-M5LY 850 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 550 m,      0C ~ +70C,  with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSM851-M5LD 850 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 550 m,  -20C ~ +85C
XSM851-M5LE 850 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 550m,  -20C ~ +85C,  with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSM851-M5LL 850 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 550 m,  -40C ~ +85C
XSM851-M5LM 850 nm, 1.25 Gbps, 550 m,  -40C ~ +85C,  with Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
Note
1. For accurate order specification please contact XenOpt reseller before placing an order.
Important notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are contains typical values and must be specifically confirmed in writing by XenOpt before they